LIGHTING ASSEMBLY
The Spartan Sports Lighting Remote
Driver Assembly delivers a turnkey
solution for any sports field application,
large or small. Complete with only four
components needed for installation, the
Spartan Remote Assembly saves time
and money on a job site while delivering

J - Class J
K - Class K
HOW TO ORDER
Series
KSL1 - STRATOS
KSL2 - STRATOS Mini
Wattage
1000W
750W
600W
450W
300W
CCT
4K   - 4000K
5.7K - 5700K
Driver
IN - Integral
R - Remote
Optics
N3 - NEMA 3
N4 - NEMA 4
N5 - NEMA 5
- -- -
240V
347V
480V
Line Voltage
-
Paint Color
BK - Black
GY - Gray
*Custom colors
  available
  upon request
--
Aiming
Laser (1 per assembly)
* leave blank if
not required.
-KSL2 R
Luminaire Level Lighting Controls
DIM - Synapse DIM10-087-06-A DIM to OFF
(WiFi Capable)
* leave blank if